6-Year Graduation Rates
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Graduation numbers by student
First-term Major in Journalism or Communications

Cohort

Fall 2013
Fall 2014
Fall 2015
Fall 2016
Fall 2017

Graduated with a Graduated
degree in Journalism with a degree in
or Communications another area

39 4
36 9
25 6
26 14
20 9

Graduation percentages
First-term Major in Journalism or Communications

Cohort

Fall 2013
Fall 2014
Fall 2015
Fall 2016
Fall 2017

Graduated with a Graduated
degree in Journalism with a degree in
or Communications another area

75% 8%

59% 15%
63% 15%
48% 26%
49% 22%

Withdrew or
did not
graduate
within 6 years

9
16
9
14
12

Withdrew or
did not
graduate
within 6 years

17%

26%

23%

26%

29%

Total

52
61
40
54
41

Total

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%

Graduated with a
degree in the same
program

195
215
155
163
151

Graduated with a
degree in the same
program

45%
49%
40%
38%
34%

All First-Term Students

Graduated

with a degree in

another area

129
107
123
154
159

Withdrew or did
not graduate within
6 years

114
113
112
116
129

All First-Term Students

Graduated

with a degree in

another area

29%
25%
32%
36%
36%

Withdrew or did
not graduate within
6 years

26%
26%
29%
27%
29%

Total

438
435
390
433
439

Total

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
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