6.	Vear	Gra	du	atio	n Rates	

St. Bonaventure University Jandoli School of Communication

Graduation numbers by student

First-term Major in Journalism or Communications

All First-Term Students

Cohort	Graduated with a	Graduated	Withdrew or	Total	Graduated with a	Graduated	Withdrew or did	Total
Conort	degree in Journalism	with a degree in	did not	Total	degree in the same	with a degree in	not graduate within	TOtal
	or Communications	another area	graduate		program	another area	6 years	
	or communications	another area	within 6 years		program	another area	o years	
Fall 2013	39	4	9	52	195	129	114	438
Fall 2014	36	9	16	61	215	107	113	435
Fall 2015	25	6	9	40	155	123	112	390
Fall 2016	26	14	14	54	163	154	116	433
Fall 2017	20	9	12	41	151	159	129	439
Graduation po	ercentages ijor in Journalism or Comm	unications				All First-Term St	rudents	
Cohort	Graduated with a	Graduated	Withdrew or	Total	Graduated with a	Graduated	Withdrew or did	Total
	degree in Journalism	with a degree in	did not		degree in the same	with a degree in	not graduate within	
	or Communications	another area	graduate		program	another area	6 years	
			within 6 years					
Fall 2013	75%	8%	17%	100%	45%	29%	26%	100%
Fall 2014	59%	15%	26%	100%	49%	25%	26%	100%
Fall 2015	63%	15%	23%	100%	40%	32%	29%	100%
Fall 2016	48%	26%	26%	100%	38%	36%	27%	100%
Fall 2017	49%	22%	29%	100%	34%	36%	29%	100%